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Plates
Falafel Plate $22.20
Falafel, fresh hummus and tahini
greens.
Vegan Maza Plate $24.00

Falafel, hummus, baba ghanoush

& tahini greens
Kabab Maza Plate $32.40
Shish-kabab (skewered beef*),
shish-tawook (skewered chicken*),
hummus &amp; baba ghanoush
Deluxe Maza Plate $34.80
Falafel, shish-kabab, shish-tawook,
hummus &amp; baba ghanoush

Rice Bowls
The base of these delightful bowls are
made from a flavorful Lebanese rice
made with cardamom, bay leaves,
cinnamon, cloves, rose water, white
pepper, coconut oil, olive oil and salt.

Kafta Bowl (Ground Beef)  $18.60
Samak Kabab Bowl (Ono)  $21.00
Shish Kabab Bowl (Beef) $20.40

Shish Tawook Bowl (Chicken)18.00
Falafel Bowl $17.40

Tabaraka

Sandwiches

Falafel Sandwich
Gluten free falafel, fresh hummus
&amp; tahini greens
Hummus Sandwich
Fresh garbanzo bean hummus
&amp; tahini greens
Baba Ghanoush Sandwich
Roasted local eggplant spread
&amp; greens
Coast Style Shish-Tawook
Skewered chicken, Lebanese
garlic sauce, coleslaw, pickled
cucumber & side of fries
Village Style Shish-Tawook
Skewered chicken with garlic
sauce, pickled cucumber & a side of
homemade fries
Shish-kabab
Skewered beef* with hummus,
parsley, onions, sumac, tahini sauce
& a side of homemade fries
Beirut Sandwich
Lebanese garlic sauce (toum),
coleslaw, ketchup and house fries in
the sandwich
Samak-Kabab Sandwich
Skewer-roasted ground beef
meatballs packed with spices, served
inside a fresh pita with pickled
daikon, sauce, and a side of
homemade fries.
Fish Samak Sandwich
Fresh from the sea, this zesty
favorite combines flavors we love!
Homemade pita bread packed with
skewer-grilled ono, baba ghanoush
(locally grown roasted eggplant dip),
zoug (Lebanese garlic sauce), with a
walnut, parsley, and tahini sauce.
Served with house made fries.

Salad

Lebanese Salad
Choice of Taratora (Tahini) or
Garlic Dressing
Blossom Salad
A satisfyingly flavorful salad
packed with local ingredients
including: cucumber, marinated
tomatoes with mint, zhoug (zesty
cilantro sauce), hummus, and three
falafel balls. Served on a bed of fresh
romaine lettuce.

Soup
Lentil Soup

Homemade lentil soup made with
rice and mushrooms and seasoned
to perfection. Served with fresh made
pita bread and lemon. Try it with a
side of falafel or our house made
fries.

$16.80

$16.20

$18.60

$18.00

$17.40

$20.40

$12.60

$18.00

$20.40

$5.40

$18.60

$10.20
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Sides
Baklava 2pcs
Regular Fries
Housemade fries seasoned with a
blend of spices

Fries with Garlic Toum
Falafel 2pc

Shish Tawook (Chicken)
Skewer

Shish Kabab (Beef) Skewer
Kafta (Ground Beef) Skewer
Samak Kabab (Ono) Skewer
Plta Bread

Coleslaw

White cabbage and carrot made
with veganaise

Hummus 8oz

Fresh garbanzo bean spread
Hummus 16 oz.

Fresh garbanzo bean spread
Tahini Greens 80z

Assorted greens in tahini sauce
Tahini Greens 160z

Assorted greens in tahini sauce
Garlic Toum 30z

Traditional garlic sauce
Zhoug 2 oz.

Spicy cilantro sauce

Drinks
Can Diet Coke
Can Coke
Bottle Water

$8.40
$4.20

$6.00
$7.80
$9.60

$12.00
$10.20
$13.20
$3.00
$5.10
$9.60
$16.20
$10.20
$19.20
$6.00

$4.80

$3.00
$3.00
$2.40



