

http://www.expresswaiters-onlineorders.com

Tabaraka

		iabaiane	4		
<u>Plates</u>		Sandwiches		Sides	
Falafel Plate	\$22.20	Falafel Sandwich	\$16.80	Baklava 2pcs	\$8.40
Falafel, fresh hummus and ta	ahini	Gluten free falafel, fresh hummus	3	Regular Fries	\$4.20
greens.		& tahini greens		Housemade fries seasoned with a	
Vegan Maza Plate \$24.00		Hummus Sandwich	\$16.20	blend of spices	
Falafel, hummus, baba ghan & tahini greens	nousn	Fresh garbanzo bean hummus & tahini greens		Fries with Garlic Toum	\$6.00
Kabab Maza Plate	\$32.40	Baba Ghanoush Sandwich	\$18.60	Falafel 2pc	\$7.80
Shish-kabab (skewered beef*), shish-tawook (skewered chicken*),		Roasted local eggplant spread	ψ10.00	Shish Tawook (Chicken)	\$9.60
		& greens		Skewer	
hummus & baba ghanoush		Coast Style Shish-Tawook	\$18.00	Shish Kabab (Beef) Skewer	\$12.00
Deluxe Maza Plate \$34.80 Falafel, shish-kabab, shish-tawook, hummus & amp; baba ghanoush Rice Bowls The base of these delightful bowls are made from a flavorful Lebanese rice		Skewered chicken, Lebanese		Kafta (Ground Beef) Skewer	\$10.20
		garlic sauce, coleslaw, pickled		Samak Kabab (Ono) Skewer	\$13.20
		cucumber & side of fries	047.40	Plta Bread	\$3.00
		Village Style Shish-Tawook Skewered chicken with garlic	\$17.40	Coleslaw	\$5.10
		sauce, pickled cucumber & a side of		White cabbage and carrot made	
		homemade fries	'1	with veganaise	# 0.00
		Shish-kabab	\$20.40	Hummus 8oz	\$9.60
made with cardamom, bay leaves,		Skewered beef* with hummus,		Fresh garbanzo bean spread Hummus 16 oz.	\$16.20
cinnamon, cloves, rose water, white		parsley, onions, sumac, tahini sauce		Fresh garbanzo bean spread	φ10.20
pepper, coconut oil, olive oil and salt.		& a side of homemade fries	#40.00	Tahini Greens 8oz	\$10.20
Kafta Bowl (Ground Beef)	\$18.60	Beirut Sandwich	\$12.60	Assorted greens in tahini sauce	Ψ10.20
Samak Kabab Bowl (Ono) \$21.00 Shish Kabab Bowl (Beef) \$20.40		Lebanese garlic sauce (toum), coleslaw, ketchup and house fries in		Tahini Greens 16oz	\$19.20
		the sandwich		Assorted greens in tahini sauce	Ψ.σ.Ξσ
Shish Tawook Bowl (Chicken)\$18.00		Samak-Kabab Sandwich	\$18.00	Garlic Toum 3oz	\$6.00
Falafel Bowl	\$17.40	Skewer-roasted ground beef	•	Traditional garlic sauce	•
		meatballs packed with spices, served		Zhoug 2 oz.	\$4.80
		inside a fresh pita with pickled		Spicy cilantro sauce	
		daikon, sauce, and a side of homemade fries.		Duinte	
		Fish Samak Sandwich	\$20.40	<u>Drinks</u>	
		Fresh from the sea, this zesty	Ψ20.10	Can Diet Coke	\$3.00
		favorite combines flavors we love!		Can Coke	\$3.00
		Homemade pita bread packed with		Bottle Water	\$2.40
		skewer-grilled ono, baba ghanoush			
		(locally grown roasted eggplant dip) zoug (Lebanese garlic sauce), with			
		walnut, parsley, and tahini sauce.	u		
		On an admitted by the second of the second			

<u>Salad</u>

Served with house made fries.

Lebanese Salad \$5.40 Choice of Taratora (Tahini) or Garlic Dressing

\$18.60 Blossom Salad

A satisfyingly flavorful salad packed with local ingredients including: cucumber, marinated tomatoes with mint, zhoug (zesty cilantro sauce), hummus, and three falafel balls. Served on a bed of fresh romaine lettuce.

Soup

Lentil Soup \$10.20

Homemade lentil soup made with rice and mushrooms and seasoned to perfection. Served with fresh made pita bread and lemon. Try it with a side of falafel or our house made fries.